
 
Vehicle History Report™ 

2005 FORD FREESTYLE SEL 
VIN: 1FMZK051X5GA50823 
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY 

 

No accident / damage reported to 
CARFAX 

 

5 Previous owners 

 

6 Service records available 

 

Types of owners: Personal lease, 
Personal, Lease 

 

119,813 Last reported odometer reading 

 

$730 Above retail book value 

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX. 
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to 
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test 
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car. 

CARFAX Price Adjustment™ 
Vehicle history affects value 

This 2005 Ford Freestyle Sel is 
worth more than average based 
on information in this report. 

+ $730  
Above 
Retail  

Book Value 
Is this car right for you? Adjust retail book value and compare to asking price. 
CARFAX Title History 
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section 
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire  
Flood | Hail | Lemon 

Guaranteed 
No Problem 

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds 
Mechanical Limits 

Guaranteed 
No Problem 



GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state 
Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were 
reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle 
back. View Terms 
CARFAX Additional History 
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX 
Total Loss 
No total loss reported to 
CARFAX. 

 

Structural Damage 
No structural damage reported to 
CARFAX. 

 

Airbag Deployment 
No airbag deployment reported 
to CARFAX. 

 

Odometer Check 
No indication of an odometer 
rollback. 

 

Accident / Damage 
No accidents or damage reported 
to CARFAX. 

 

Manufacturer Recall 
A current list of recalls is 
available atFord Motor 
Company. 

No Recalls 
Reported 

CARFAX Detailed History 
Owner 1 
Purchased: 2005 
Personal lease vehicle  

Mileage: Source: Comments: 
3/4/05  NICB Vehicle 

manufactured 
and shipped to 
original dealer 

3/24/05  Royal Oak 
Ford 
Royal Oak, MI 
248-548-4100 
 

Pre-delivery 
inspection completed 

6/2/05  Michigan 
Motor Vehicle 

Title or registration 
issued 

http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
http://owner.ford.com/servlet/ContentServer?pagename=Owner%2FPage%2FIdentifyVehiclePage&BackToLogin=Owner/Page/RecallsPage&upgrade=&level=vin&sVIN=1FMZK051X5GA50823
http://owner.ford.com/servlet/ContentServer?pagename=Owner%2FPage%2FIdentifyVehiclePage&BackToLogin=Owner/Page/RecallsPage&upgrade=&level=vin&sVIN=1FMZK051X5GA50823
tel:248-548-4100


95 mi. 
Dept. 
Royal Oak, MI 
Title 
#299S1530065 

First owner reported 
Titled or registered 
as personal lease 
vehicle 

7/6/05  Royal Oak 
Ford 
Royal Oak, MI 
248-548-4100 
 

Maintenance 
inspection completed 
Battery/charging 
system checked 
Tire condition and 
pressure checked 
Oil and filter 
changed 

11/15/05  Royal Oak 
Ford 
Royal Oak, MI 
248-548-4100 
 

Maintenance 
inspection completed 
Tires rotated 
Oil and filter 
changed 

2/28/06  Michigan 
Motor Vehicle 
Dept. 
Royal Oak, MI 
Title 
#299S1530065 

Title or registration 
issued 

5/31/06  Royal Oak 
Ford 
Royal Oak, MI 
248-548-4100 
 

Maintenance 
inspection completed 
Recommended 
maintenance 
performed 
Tires rotated 
Oil and filter 
changed 

11/3/06  Royal Oak 
Ford 
Royal Oak, MI 
248-548-4100 
 

Maintenance 
inspection completed 
Oil and filter 
changed 
Battery/charging 
system checked 
Tire condition and 
pressure checked 

3/27/07  Royal Oak 
Ford 
Royal Oak, MI 
248-548-4100 
 

Washed/detailed 
Brakes checked 
Rear brakes replaced 

tel:248-548-4100
tel:248-548-4100
tel:248-548-4100
tel:248-548-4100
tel:248-548-4100


 
Owner 2 
Purchased: 2007 
Personal vehicle  

Mileage: Source: Comments: 
4/10/07  

26,410 
mi. 

Michigan 
Motor Vehicle 
Dept. 
Eastpointe, MI 
Title 
#169V1000299 

Title or registration 
issued 
New owner reported 

8/6/07  

28,101 
mi. 

Michigan 
Motor Vehicle 
Dept. 
Royal Oak, MI 
Title 
#169V2180669 

Title issued or 
updated 
Dealer took title of 
this vehicle 
while it was in 
inventory 

 
Owner 3 
Purchased: 2007 
Personal vehicle  

Mileage: Source: Comments: 
8/15/07  

28,410 
mi. 

Michigan 
Motor Vehicle 
Dept. 
Detroit, MI 
Title 
#169V2270407 

Title or registration 
issued 
New owner reported 

10/10/08  Michigan 
Motor Vehicle 
Dept. 
Eastpointe, MI 

Registration issued 
or renewed 
Registration updated 
when owner moved 
the vehicle to a new 
location 

9/28/09  Michigan 
Motor Vehicle 
Dept. 
Eastpointe, MI 

Registration issued 
or renewed 

10/8/10  Michigan 
Motor Vehicle 
Dept. 
Eastpointe, MI 

Registration issued 
or renewed 



10/14/11  Michigan 
Motor Vehicle 
Dept. 
Warren, MI 

Registration issued 
or renewed 
Registration updated 
when owner moved 
the vehicle to a new 
location 

10/5/12  Michigan 
Motor Vehicle 
Dept. 
Warren, MI 

Registration issued 
or renewed 

 
Owner 4 
Purchased: 2013 
Lease vehicle  

Mileage: Source: Comments: 
8/23/13  

119,813 
mi. 

Michigan 
Motor Vehicle 
Dept. 
Arlington, TX 
Title 
#261B2350372 

Title issued or 
updated 
New owner 
reported 
Titled or 
registered as 
lease vehicle 

• Two states? Vehicle leasing 
companies often title a car in 
one state but register it to be 
driven in another. 

 
Owner 5 
Purchased: 2013 
Personal vehicle  
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